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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 08/14/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Football @ Legacy Magnolia (Scrimmage) Legacy Preparatory Christian
Thu 08/20/2015 6:00 pm Varsity Football @ Colmesneil High School (Scrimmage) Colmesneil High School
Fri 08/28/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Bay Area Christian Houston Baptist University
Thu 09/03/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Woodlands Christian Houston Baptist University
Fri 09/11/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Kinkaid Kinkaid School
Fri 09/18/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Legacy Christian (Beaumont) LEGACY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
Fri 09/25/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Beaumont Kelly - HOMECOMING Houston Baptist University
Fri 10/09/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Northland Christian Houston Baptist University
Fri 10/16/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ FBCA Fort Bend Christian Academy
Thu 10/22/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Cypress Christian Houston Baptist University
Fri 10/30/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Second Baptist - SENIOR NIGHT Houston Baptist University
Thu 11/05/2015 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Lutheran South Lutheran South Academy
Wed 11/11/2015 All Day Fall Sports Pictures Westbury Christian School

McCloy Gym
Fri 11/13/2015 TBA Varsity Football Playoffs TBD
Fri 11/20/2015 TBA Varsity Football Playoffs TBD
Fri 11/27/2015 TBA Varsity Football State Semi Final TBD
Sat 12/05/2015 TBA Varsity Football State Championship TBD
Fri 08/12/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Football @ Northland Christian Northland Christian School
Thu 08/18/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Football @ Woodland Christian Academy Woodland Christain Academy
Fri 08/26/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Dallas Christian Houston Baptist University
Fri 09/02/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Kincaid Kinkaid School
Fri 09/09/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs  St. John XXIII Houston Baptist University
Fri 09/16/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Boling High School Houston Baptist University
Fri 09/23/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs La Marque High School Houston Baptist University
Fri 10/07/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs St. Joseph High School (Victoria) -

HOMECOMING
Houston Baptist University

Fri 10/14/2016 7:30 pm Varsity Football @ St. John Paul II St. John Paul II High School
Fri 10/21/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs FBCA Houston Baptist University
Fri 10/28/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Second Baptist Second Baptist School
Fri 11/04/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Lutheran South - SENIOR NIGHT Houston Baptist University
Fri 11/11/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ TAPPS Play-offs vs Austin Regents Austin Regents School
Wed 11/16/2016 All Day Fall Sports Pictures Westbury Christian School

McCloy Gym
Sat 11/19/2016 TBA Varsity Football TAPPS Play-offs TBD
Sat 11/26/2016 TBA Varsity Football TAPPS State Semi-Final TBD
Mon 11/28/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Football Banquet Church Fellowship Hall
Sat 12/03/2016 TBA Varsity Football TAPPS State Championship TBD


